Oficiais de Justica

OFICIAIS DE JUSTICA COM PENDENCIA DE AVALIACAO DE

DESEMPENHO PARA FINS DE GPJ

130724
80309
69948
73940
16675

2147
74831
74252
80333
80549
80747
74617
74096

173104
74153
74245
98582

3202
69872
73924
73973

3392

129775

FRANCIDILSON SILVA OLIVEIRA
WILTON JOSE BARBOSA DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO DE ARAUJO BATISTA
DANIEL MENDES DE MORAIS SOUSA
ANTONIO JOSE BERNARDES CHAVES
WILSON SOARES FILHO

ONETH DE JESUS ALVES PACHECO
MARCIO FREITAS SOUSA

JELCILENE GOMES FERREIRA BATISTA
FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDES
JILDEGLAN PEDROSA BORGES DA SILVA
LUIZ ANDRE FERNANDES MESQUITA
DEBORA JANE LIRA BORGES

FLAVIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

GARDENIA COELHO VELOSO

LUCELIA SOBREIRA CARVALHO
ROSEMARY DOS REIS PEREIRA
MARTINHO JULIAO GOMES

ISMAEL LOURENCO MATOS GOMES
JONATAS RIBAMAR MARTINS FARIAS
ARILSON MARCELO DINIZ PEREIRA
MOACIR MONROE FERREIRA

LUIZ PIMENTEL PEREIRA
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